®
Industrial Cutting Tools
Applied Maintenance Supplies and Solutions®
2023
• Abrasives
• Drills & Taps
• Extractors, Reamers,
 & Enlargers

Hand Protection ...........................................................18
Inventory Management  ..........................................19-20
HOW TO ORDER
By Phone:
Our USA Customer Service Department is open
Monday through Friday, 7:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. EST
USA: 800-458-4018
By Fax:
24 hours a day, 7 days a week
USA: 866-802-2739
By Website:
Visit our website at www.AppliedMSS.com
2
See our Master Catalog for additional information at Catalog.AppliedMSS.com
®
JOBBER LENGTH DRILLS
135° Split Point
Nitro-Carburized Cutting Edges
Flats on the Shank:  3/16" - 1/2" Kwik Cut®
 3/16" - 1/2" MagnaForce®
Hi-Moly Steel
High Speed Steel
Deep Hole Drilling
Black & Gold Finish
Bright & Black Finish
Black Finish
MECHANICS LENGTH DRILLS
135° Split Point
Flats on the Shank 3/16" - 1/2"
Hi-Moly Steel
High Speed Steel
Black & Gold Finish
Bright & Black Finish
Black Finish
DRILL COMPARISON
 PREMIUM  BEST  BEST BETTER  GOOD
 CRYO-NITRIDE  ALL PURPOSE  DEEP HOLE
 Kwik Cut®  Kwik Cut®  MagnaForce®  SPX-135  BM7-135
 BEST  BETTER GOOD
 GRP-135 Kwik Cut® Hurricane Drills Maintenance
3
Call Applied Maintenance Supplies & Solutions® at 1-800-458-4018 or visit us online at AppliedMSS.com
See our Master Catalog for additional information at Catalog.AppliedMSS.com
®
JOBBER LENGTH DRILLS
KWIK CUT® ALL PURPOSE
JOBBER LENGTH DRILL
•  Self-centering 135° split point adds stability to drilling
•  Accurate, tight tolerance, perfectly round holes
•  The lower torque creates less heat and extends drill life
•  Unique radial split flute design provides greater
 chip clearance for faster drilling
•  Superior torsional stiffness and resistance to breaking
•  Flats on shank provide easy positive chuck grip on sizes 3/16" - 1/2"
•  Made of high-molybdenum steel
KWIK CUT® CRYO-NITRIDE
DRILL BIT
•  Cryogenic treatment creates a more uniform "grain"
 structure by transforming retained austenite into
 martensite reducing brittleness
•  Modifies the carbon micro-structure through
 precipitation of carbides increasing resistance to wear
•  Nitride process diffuses nitrogen into the surface to
 create a case hardening surface resulting in superior
 tool life and exceptional corrosion resistance
•  Self-centering 135° split point adds stability to drilling
PART # LEGACY # DESCRIPTION QTY.
114714862 A00160 Kwik Cut Cryo/Nitride Set 1/16-1/4 13 Pc. 1
114069868 A00161 Kwik Cut Cryo/Nitride Set 1/16-1/2 15 Pc. 1